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Type No.

BU408D
BU409
BU409D
BU426
BU426A

BU433
BUS500
BU508
BUS08A
BU526

BU606
BU607
BU608
BU626A
BUBOO

BU806
BU8BO07
BU8LO
BU910
BU911

BU912
BU920
BU920P
BU921
BU921P

BU922
BU922P
BU930
BU930P
BU931

BU931P
BU932
BU932P
BUP30
. BUP31

BUP32
BUP33
BUP34
BUP35
BUP36

BUP37
BUP38
BUP39
BUP40
BUP41

Reliability
Option

SCREEN
SCREEN
SCREEN
SCREEN

SCREEN
SCREEN

SCREEN

SCREEN

SCREEN
SCREEN

SCREEN

SCREEN

Polarity Package VCEO

NPN
NPN
NPN
NPN
NPN

NPN
NPN
NPN
NPN
NPN

NPN
NEN
NEN
NPN
NEN

NPN
NPN
NPN
NPN
NPN

NPN
NPN
NPN
NPN
NPN

NPN
NPN
NPN
NPN
NPN

NPN
NPN
NPN
NPN
PNP

NPN
PNP
NPN
NPN
NPN

NPN
NPN
NPN
PNP
NPN

T0O220
TO220
TO220
SO0T93
SoT93

S0T93
TO3
S0T93
SOT93
TO3

TO3
TO3
TO3
TO3
TO3

T0220
70220
T0220
TO220
T0220

T0220
TO3
SOT93
TO3
SOT93

TO3
SOT93
TO3
SOT93
TO3

SOT93
TO3

S0T93
TO220
TO220

SOT93
SOT93
T0220
SOT93
SOT93

SOT93
SOT93
SOT93
TO126
TO126

200
150
150
375
400

375
1500
700
700
400

200
200
200
400
1500

400
330
600
350
400

450
350
350
400
400

450
450
350
350
400

400
450
450

30
30

900
800
800

800
800
800
50
50

Ilc
cont

7
7
7
6
6

w

AR~ ® wl;dd\l O N

hrE @

Smin
5min
Smin
30-60
30-60

30-60
3min

15-45

15min
2.2min

375min
375min

20min
20min

20min
50min
50min
50min
50min

50min
S0min

40min

40min

40min
70-300
70-300

70-120
70-120
30min
10min
10min

10min
10nmin
10min
100-300
100-~300

Vcellc

5/1
5/1
5/1
5/0.6
5/0.6

5/0.6
5/4.5

4/2

10/2.5

5/4
5/4.5

4/1.8
4/1.8

4/1.8
7/1.8
7/1.8
7/1.8
7/1.8

7/1.8
7/1.8

10/1.8

10/1.8

10/1.8
2/10
2/10

5/30
5/30
5/50m
5/1
2/1

2/1
2/1
2/1
2/1
2/1

Li ¢

10M
10M
10M

6M
6M
™

™
8M

-10M

10M
10M
6M

120M
120M

120M
120M
6M
15M
15M

15M
15M
15M
159M
159M

105 °

125
105
150
105
150

105
150
105
50
50

60
20

- 80

90

100
140
150
10
10



